# **NEW MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION IOWA 500 BOWLING CLUB**

Last Name	First	Middle		Association Name & ID #
Address	Citv	State Zi	a	Phone # Include Area Code

This certifies that the above named bowler is certified through USBC & IWBA and has bowled a scratch series of 500 or more in certified competition. If a member of a Local 500 Club or the National 500 Club, you may use that membership in lieu of other qualifications to become a member of the Iowa 500 Bowling Club.

League/Tournament Name & Cert. # Date Bowled Score VERIFIED BY SECRETARY

Make check or money order payable to "**Iowa 500 Bowling Club**" and mail to: Tammy Rhine-Sec/Treas. Iowa 500 Bowling Club 1922 180<sup>th</sup> St. Creston, IA 50801

() Iowa Membership \$5.00

# **NEW MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION IOWA 500 BOWLING CLUB**

Last Name	First	Middle	Association Name & ID #
Address	City	State Zip	Phone # Include Area Code

This certifies that the above named bowler is certified through USBC & IWBA and has bowled a scratch series of 500 or more in certified competition. If a member of a Local 500 Club or the National 500 Club, you may use that membership in lieu of other qualifications to become a member of the Iowa 500 Bowling Club.

League/Tournament Name & Cert. # Date Bowled Score VERIFIED BY SECRETARY

Make check or money order payable to "**Iowa 500 Bowling Club**" and mail to: Tammy Rhine-Sec/Treas. Iowa 500 Bowling Club 1922 180<sup>th</sup> St. Creston, IA 50801

() Iowa Membership \$5.00

2021-2022 Iowa 500 Club Annual Dues of \$5.00 are due. Please return to:

Tammy Rhine, Secretary/Treasurer Iowa 500 Bowling Club 1922 18<sup>th</sup> St. Creston, IA 50801

Thank you!

NAME MEMBERSHIP NUMBER

2021-2022 Iowa 500 Club Annual Dues of \$5.00 are due. Please return to:

Tammy Rhine, Secretary/Treasurer Iowa 500 Bowling Club 1922 18<sup>th</sup> St. Creston, IA 50801

Thank you!

NAME\_\_\_\_\_\_MEMBERSHIP NUMBER\_\_\_\_\_

2021-2022 Iowa 500 Club Annual Dues of \$5.00 are due. Please return to:

Tammy Rhine, Secretary/Treasurer Iowa 500 Bowling Club 1922 18<sup>th</sup> St. Creston, IA 50801

Thank you!

NAME\_\_\_\_\_\_MEMBERSHIP NUMBER\_\_\_\_\_

2021-2022 Iowa 500 Club Annual Dues of \$5.00 are due. Please return to:

Tammy Rhine, Secretary/Treasurer Iowa 500 Bowling Club 1922 18<sup>th</sup> St. Creston, IA 50801

Thank you!